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Starr County, District Clerk's Office

OCA: Orders Appointing And Payments Summary


From 11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024


Thu May 08 10:16:09 CDT 2025

 Name / Number of Court  Number of Appointments  Sum of Approvals  Sum of Hours  Sum of Expenses

229th District Court 
7 
11030.00 
0.0 
0.00

381st District Court 
3 
11229.50 
0.0 
0.00

County Court at Law 
9 
0.00 
0.0 
0.00

Starr County, District Clerk's Office

OCA: Orders Appointing and/or Approving Attorney/Guardian Ad Litem


Appointments Approved from 11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024


Thu May 08 10:16:09 CDT 2025

 Name /
 Number of
 Court

 Name of
 Judge/
 Master/
 Referee
 Making
 Appointment

 Cause
 Number  Name of Person Appointed  Bar No.  Pos. to which

 Appointed  Appointee Relation  Date of
 Appointment

1  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-16-218 
JESUS M. ALVAREZ 	01126960
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/04/2024

2  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-21-102 
JESUS M. ALVAREZ 	01126960
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/04/2024

3  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-12-72 
JESUS M. ALVAREZ 	01126960
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/04/2024

4  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-19-300 
Omar Escobar 	24036531
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/04/2024

5  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-20-114 
Omar Escobar 	24036531
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/04/2024

6  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-19-122 
Omar Escobar 	24036531
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
11/04/2024

7  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-17-218 
Minerva Garza 	24027183
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
11/07/2024

8  
381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr. DC-24-405 
Isaac Pena 	24120257
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/15/2024

9  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza DC-23-319 
Jose Chema Maria Garza Jr. 	24078545
guard_ad_litem 
attr 
11/19/2024

10  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza DC-24-157 
LORI PETERSON PEREZ 	24002758
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
11/19/2024

11  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-24-574 
Jose Chema Maria Garza Jr. 	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
11/08/2024

12  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-24-550 
Jose Chema Maria Garza Jr. 	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
11/08/2024

13  
County 
Orlando
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 Court at Law  Rodriguez CC-24-509 
Jose Chema Maria Garza Jr. 	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/08/2024

14  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-24-610 
Rosa Sanchez 
commisnr 
na 
11/14/2024

15  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-24-613 
Cynthia Ruiz 
commisnr 
na 
11/14/2024

16  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-24-629 
Jesus Tenorio 
commisnr 
na 
11/14/2024

17  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-24-617 
Luis Gonzalez 
commisnr 
na 
11/14/2024

18  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-24-602 
Flor E. Flores 	24065235
attr 
attr 
11/20/2024

19  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-22-390 
Donald Malagon 	24102127
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
11/22/2024

Starr County, District Clerk's Office



Payments Approved from 11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024


Thu May 08 10:16:09 CDT 2025

 Name /
 Number
 of
 Court

 Name of
 Judge/
 Master/
 Referee
 Making
 Appointment

 Cause
 Number

 Name of
 Person
 Appointed

 Bar No.  Pos. to which
 Appointed

 Appointee
 Relation

 Date of
 Appointment

 Date of
 Appoval

 Source
 of
 Funds

Amount Hrs
 Billed Expenses

1  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
196

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
04/24/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$450.00
0 
0.0

2  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
554

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
12/27/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$300.00
0 
0.0

3  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
64

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/13/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$550.00
0 
0.0

4  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
196

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
04/24/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$750.00
0 
0.0

5  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
196

B. Isabel
Rodriguez 	24027787	guard_ad_litem
attr 
04/24/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$400.00
0 
0.0

6  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
312


Bertha Isabel
 Rodriguez 	24027787
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
07/13/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$400.00
0 
0.0

7  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
312

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
07/13/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$600.00
0 
0.0

8  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
258

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
06/20/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$400.00
0 
0.0

9  
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	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
554

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
12/27/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$475.00
0 
0.0

10  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
554

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
12/27/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$475.00
0 
0.0

11  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
312


Bertha Isabel
 Rodriguez 	24027787
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
07/13/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$400.00
0 
0.0

12  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-22-
250

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
05/23/2022 	11/03/2024
county 	$612.50
0 
0.0

13  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-22-
250

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
05/23/2022 	11/03/2024
county 	$450.00
0 
0.0

14  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
64

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/13/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$525.00
0 
0.0

15  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
312

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
07/13/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$550.00
0 
0.0

16  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
64

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/13/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$600.00
0 
0.0

17  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-24-
106

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
na 
03/12/2024 	11/03/2024
county 	$312.50
0 
0.0

18  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-22-
250

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
05/23/2022 	11/03/2024
county 	$875.00
0 
0.0

19  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-24-
416


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
10/04/2024 	11/03/2024
county 	$185.00
0 
0.0

20  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-22-
250


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
05/23/2022 	11/03/2024
county 	$185.00
0 
0.0

21  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
64


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
03/13/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$385.00
0 
0.0

22  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-24-
106

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
na 
03/12/2024 	11/04/2024
county 	$312.50
0 
0.0

23  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
312

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
07/13/2023 	11/12/2024
county 	$362.50
0 
0.0

24  
	229th 
Carlos DC-23- M. TERESA 	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
12/27/2023 	11/14/2024	applicant	$475.00
0 
0.0
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 District
 Court

 Villalon Jr. 554  CORONADO

25  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
429

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
09/20/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$475.00
0 
0.0

26  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
429

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
09/20/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$600.00
0 
0.0

27  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
379

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
08/22/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$625.00
0 
0.0

28  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-13-
375

JOHN J.
RODRIGUEZ	24026573	guard_ad_litem
attr 
06/15/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$400.00
0 
0.0

29  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-21-
511

JOHN J.
RODRIGUEZ	24026573	guard_ad_litem
attr 
06/15/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$400.00
0 
0.0

30  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-24-
209

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
05/08/2024 	11/03/2024
county 	$450.00
0 
0.0

31  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
285

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
06/23/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$512.00
0 
0.0

32  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
379

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
08/22/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$637.50
0 
0.0

33  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-24-
405


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
09/30/2024 	11/03/2024
county 	$185.00
0 
0.0

34  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
379

JOHN J.
RODRIGUEZ	24026573
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
08/22/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$400.00
0 
0.0

35  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
375

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
08/17/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$512.50
0 
0.0

36  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-22-
381

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
08/16/2022 	11/03/2024
county 	$875.00
0 
0.0

37  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
379

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
08/22/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$600.00
0 
0.0

38  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-22-
381

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
08/16/2022 	11/03/2024
county 	$450.00
0 
0.0

39  
	381st
 District


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
477

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
10/25/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$400.00
0 
0.0
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 Court
40  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
375

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
08/17/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$600.00
0 
0.0

41  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
477

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
10/25/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$625.00
0 
0.0

42  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
375

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
08/17/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$637.50
0 
0.0

43  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-22-
381

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
08/16/2022 	11/03/2024
county 	$787.50
0 
0.0

44  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
429

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
09/20/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$582.50
0 
0.0

45  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-23-
477

M. TERESA
CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
10/25/2023 	11/03/2024
county 	$475.00
0 
0.0


Close Attorney Report
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